
 
 
 

Last Name First Name Email Address Subject 

Baass-Horn Chris baasshornc@lake.k12.fl.us Art 

Blount Pauline blountp@lake.k12.fl.us P.E. 

Boggus Dan boggusd@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Borowsky Kathryn borowskyk@lake.k12.fl.us Reading 

Bryant Niurka bryantn@lake.k12.fl.us EBD 

Buckner Jeanne bucknerj@lake.k12.fl.us Support 

Campbell Malvis campbellm2@lake.k12.fl.us Civics 

Cash Brett cashb@lake.k12.fl.us History 

Cassidy April cassidya1@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Colson Philip colsonp@lake.k12.fl.us Support 

Cook Kelly cookk@lake.k12.fl.us AVID 

Crosby Chris crosbyc@lake.k12.fl.us Robotics 

Cullen Matthew cullenm@lake.k12.fl.us P.E. 

Danielson Kevin danielsonk@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Dempsey-Light Karen dempsey-lightk@lake.k12.fl.us Reading 

Dominick Summer dominicks@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Drasheff Suzanna drasheffs@lake.k12.fl.us Literacy Director 

Duarte Claritza duartec@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Edwards Larry edwardsw2@lake.k12.fl.us Math 



Epp Matthew eppm@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Evans Monique evansm1@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Faile David falied@lake.k12.fl.us P.A.S.S. 

Faile Savannah failes@lake.k12.fl.us Reading 

Florian Tonya floriant@lake.k12.fl.us History 

Forbes David forbesd@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Francis Natesha francisn@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Freeze Kristin freezek@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Hall Christopher hallc1@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Harrison Carol harrisonc@lake.k12.fl.us Culinar 

Higginbotham Jimmy higginbothamj@lake.k12.fl.us Band 

Johnson Lisa johnsonl1@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Kane Jamie kanej@lake.k12.fl.us Support 

Keeling Dan keelingd@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Keeling Abra keelinga1@lake.k12.fl.us History 

La Fountain Raechel lafountainr@lake.k12.fl.us History 

Ledford Scott ledfords@lake.k12.fl.us Learning Strats 

Lolley Sharon lolleys@lake.k12.fl.us Media 

Lopez David lopezd@lake.k12.fl.us IND 

Mahlan Kyle mahlank@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Mayer-Renna (SP) Toni rennat@lake.k12.fl.us Speech 

McDaniel Jessika mcdanielj@lake.k12.fl.us Comp AP 

Melo Luis mesal@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Metz Ashley metza@lake.k12.fl.us Spanish 

Meyer Tracy meyert@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Minner Kristine minnerk@lake.k12.fl.us Art 



Mocilnikar Devon mocilnikard@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Moore Claire moorec1@lake.k12.fl.us History 

Pattron Caroll pattronc@lake.k12.fl.us Support 

Proctor Stacy proctors@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Richardson James richardsonj1@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Rowe Claudia rowec@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Sanchez Angel sancheza1@lake.k12.fl.us ASD 

Scheiderer Darilyn scheidererd@lake.k12.fl.us Keyboarding 

Smith Juliet smithj18@lake.k12.fl.us Civics 

Sperry Patricia sperryp@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Stanford Deborah stanfordd@lake.k12.fl.us ESE Specialist 

Stokem Donald stokemd1@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Straub Christine straubc@lake.k12.fl.us Math 

Thibodeau Felicia thibodeauf@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Thomas Angela thomasa4@lake.k12.fl.us Virtual 

Tompkins Tabitha tompkinst@lake.k12.fl.us History 

Vandingstee Kathy vandingsteek@lake.k12.fl.us Civics 

Von Maxey Kevin vonmaxeyk@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Walker Alaina walkera4@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Ward Diane wardd1@lake.k12.fl.us History 

Weber Grace weberg1@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

Wolfe Susan wolfes@lake.k12.fl.us Science 

Yoma Tarquine Sylvia yomatarquines@lake.k12.fl.us ELA 

 


